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Sr. No NAME OF STUDENT Y.O.P BRANCH COMPANY NAME 
PACKAGE 
LAC / ANNUM 

1. Param Pise 2025 ETC GrokStem 4.0 

2. Diksha  Patil  2026 CSE Qspiders Pune 3.5 

3. Harshda Chougale  2026 CSE Qspiders Pune 3.5 

4. Vaishnav Narsugade 2026 CSE Qspiders Pune 3.5 

5. Saniya Killedar 2026 CSE Qspiders Pune 3.5 

6. Shravani Patil  2026 CSE Qspiders Pune 3.5 

7. Shreyash chougale  2026 CSE Qspiders Pune 3.5 

8 Soham Deshpande 2026 CSE Qspiders Pune 3.5 

9 Subhaan Modak  2026 CSE Qspiders Pune 3.5 

10 Swaranjali Thorat  2026 CSE Qspiders Pune 3.5 

11 Varad Kulkarni 2026 CSE Qspiders Pune 3.5 

12 Vinayak Khade 2026 CSE Qspiders Pune 3.5 

13 Vishal Honde  2026 CSE Qspiders Pune 3.5 

14 Ajinkya Monde 2026 CSE(AI-ML) Qspiders Pune 3.5 

15 Abhijit Patil 2026 CSE(AI-ML) Qspiders Pune 3.5 

16 Aditya Kawale 2026 CSE(AI-ML) Qspiders Pune 3.5 

17 Aryan Lad  2026 CSE(AI-ML) Qspiders Pune 3.5 

18 Harshada Naik  2026 CSE(AI-ML) Qspiders Pune 3.5 

19 Manish Yadav 2026 CSE(AI-ML) Qspiders Pune 3.5 

20 Mohammadaman Shaikh 2026 CSE(AI-ML) Qspiders Pune 3.5 



21 Naksh Prasade 2026 CSE(AI-ML) Qspiders Pune 3.5 

22 Navaneeth Nair 2026 CSE(AI-ML) Qspiders Pune 3.5 

23 Prathamesh Vatkar 2026 CSE(AI-ML) Qspiders Pune 3.5 

24 Rakesh Telang  2026 CSE(AI-ML) Qspiders Pune 3.5 

25 Sakshi Paygonde  2026 CSE(AI-ML) Qspiders Pune 3.5 

26 Samarth Ambre 2026 CSE(AI-ML) Qspiders Pune 3.5 

27 Samrudhi Chopdar  2026 CSE(AI-ML) Qspiders Pune 3.5 

28 Sanika Mali  2026 CSE(AI-ML) Qspiders Pune 3.5 

29 Saniya Pathan  2026 CSE(AI-ML) Qspiders Pune 3.5 

30 Shahid Shaikh  2026 CSE(AI-ML) Qspiders Pune 3.5 

31 Shravani Patil 2026 CSE(AI-ML) Qspiders Pune 3.5 

32 Shreyas More  2026 CSE(AI-ML) Qspiders Pune 3.5 

33 Shruti Kadam 2026 CSE(AI-ML) Qspiders Pune 3.5 

34 Siddhi  Salgaonkar  2026 CSE(AI-ML) Qspiders Pune 3.5 

35 Mahammadkaif Nadaf 2026 CSE(AI-ML) Qspiders Pune 3.5 

36 Ashafiya Kazi 2026 ETC Qspiders Pune 3.5 

37 Janhavi Sagar 2026 ETC Qspiders Pune 3.5 

38 Rushikesh Patil 2026 ETC Qspiders Pune 3.5 

39 Samruddhi Musale 2026 ETC Qspiders Pune 3.5 

40 Santosh Tile  2026 ETC Qspiders Pune 3.5 

41 Shruti Khot  2026 ETC Qspiders Pune 3.5 

42 Srushti Patil  2026 ETC Qspiders Pune 3.5 

43 Tanvi Vadingekar  2026 ETC Qspiders Pune 3.5 

44 Vaishnavi Suryawanshi 

Patil  
2026 ETC 

Qspiders Pune 3.5 



45 Vishal Mahadik  2026 ETC Qspiders Pune 3.5 

46 Aditi Nimbalkar 2026 ETC Qspiders Pune 3.5 

47 Ashlesha Burate  2025 CSE(AI-ML) Capgemini 4 

48 Sanika Patil 2025 CSE(AI-ML) Capgemini 4 

49 Vaishnavi Shelar 2025 CSE(AI-ML) Capgemini 4 

50 Aditya Karekar 2025 CSE(AI-ML) Hexaware 4 

51 Saideep Patil  2025 CIVIL UltraTech Cement 2.8 

52 Abhishek Gadgil 2026 CIVIL UltraTech Cement 2.8 

53 Pruthviraj Chougule 2026 CIVIL UltraTech Cement 2.8 

54 Tejas Kumbhar 2025 CSE(AI-ML) Tata Consultancy Services 3.6 

55 Shravani Patil 2026 CSE Infosys 3.6 

56 Shraddha Patil 2026 CSE Infosys 3.6 

57 Sanika Nikade 2026 ETC Infosys 3.6 

58 Vedika Kulkarni  2026 CSE Amphosys 2.5 

59 Priyanka Kumbhar 2026 CSE Amphosys 2.5 

60 Sanika Suryawanshi 2025 ETC Indus Towers 4.0 

61 Diksha Patil 2026 CSE Cyber Success Pune TCR 

62 Harshwardhan Sawant 2026 CSE Cyber Success Pune TCR 

63 Krutika Rajgure 2026 CSE(AI-ML) Cyber Success Pune TCR 

64 Mahammadkaif Nadaf 2026 CSE(AI-ML) Cyber Success Pune TCR 

65 Nihar Bambare 2026 CSE Cyber Success Pune TCR 

66 Prajakta Patil 2026 CSE(AI-ML) Cyber Success Pune TCR 

67 Sakshi Paygonde 2026 CSE(AI-ML) Cyber Success Pune TCR 



68 Shravani Patil 2026 CSE Cyber Success Pune TCR 

69 Siddhi Salgaonkar 2026 CSE(AI-ML) Cyber Success Pune TCR 

70 Sneha Vanjare 2026 CSE Cyber Success Pune TCR 

71 Ashish Sane 2026 MECH ZF India Ltd. 2.8 

72 Abhijeet Kumbhar 2026 MECH ZF India Ltd. 2.8 

73 Aryan Humbare 2026 MECH ZF India Ltd. 2.8 

74 Shreyas Mohite 2026 MECH ZF India Ltd. 2.8 

75 Siddhesh Dalavi 2026 MECH ZF India Ltd. 2.8 

76 Pratik Toraskar 2026 MECH ZF India Ltd. 2.8 

77 Deepraj Koli 2026 MECH ZF India Ltd. 2.8 

78 Viraj Patil 2026 MECH ZF India Ltd. 2.8 

79 Sahil Patil 2026 MECH ZF India Ltd. 2.8 

80 Mahammadkaif Nadaf 2026 CSE(AI-ML) Kiran Academy Pune TCR 

81 Saad Gadkari 2026 CSE Kiran Academy Pune TCR 

82 Sakshi Gurav 2026 CSE(AI-ML) Kiran Academy Pune TCR 

83 Sanika Mali 2026 CSE Kiran Academy Pune TCR 

84 Tejas Shinde 2026 CSE(AI-ML) Kiran Academy Pune TCR 

85 Tushar Choudhary 2026 Mechanical Kiran Academy Pune TCR 

86 Mahammadkaif Nadaf 2026 CSE(AI-ML) LawSikho  8.4 

87 Karan Kawle 2026 CSE LawSikho 8.4 

88 Manish Yadav 2026 CSE(AI-ML) LawSikho 8.4 

89 Varad Kulkarni 2026 CSE LawSikho 8.4 



90 Krutika Rajgure 2026 CSE(AI-ML) LawSikho  8.4 

91 Ashutosh Ramteke 2026 CSE LawSikho 8.4 

92 Harshad Yadav 2026 E&TC LawSikho 8.4 

93 Siddhi Salgaonkar 2026 CSE(AI-ML) LawSikho 8.4 

94 Saniya Pathan  2026 CSE(AI-ML) LawSikho 8.4 

95 Vinayak Khade 2026 
CSE 

LawSikho 8.4 

96 Samrudhi Chopdar 2026 CSE(AI-ML) UNLOX   7 

97 Manish Yadav 2026 CSE(AI-ML) UNLOX   7 

98 Aditya Kawale 2026 CSE(AI-ML) UNLOX   7 

99 Krutika Rajgure 2026 CSE(AI-ML) UNLOX   7 

100 Sayali Sali 2026 CSE(AI-ML) UNLOX   7 

101 Aryan Lad 2026 CSE(AI-ML) UNLOX   7 

102 Samarth Ambre 2026 CSE(AI-ML) UNLOX   7 

103 Himani Nimbalkar 2026 ETC UNLOX   7 

104 Samruddhi Musale 2026 ETC UNLOX   7 

105 Karan Kawle 2026 CSE UNLOX   7 

106 Vaishnav Narsugade 2026 CSE UNLOX   7 

107 Varad Kulkarni 2026 CSE UNLOX   7 

108 Shravani Patil 2026 CSE(AI-ML) GlowLogics Solutions 7.2 

109 Mohammadaman Shaikh 2026 CSE(AI-ML) GlowLogics Solutions 7.2 

110 Tushar Choudhary  2026 Mechanical GlowLogics Solutions 7.2 

111 Pratiksha More 2026 CSE GlowLogics Solutions 7.2 

112 Diya Patil  2026 ETC GlowLogics Solutions 7.2 

113 Santosh Tile 2026 ETC GlowLogics Solutions 7.2 

114 Vaishnav Narsugade  2026 CSE GlowLogics Solutions 7.2 
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Total Number of Students Selected for the Year 25-26:   114 Students 

Branch wise selection: - 

1. CSE(AI-ML) Engineering    :       49 Students       

2. CSE Engineering                   :       32 Students       

3.Civil Engineering                  :       03 Students       

4. E&TC Engineering              :       19  Students       

5. MECH Engineering             :       11 Students         
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